www.amphenol.com.au   ph 03 8796 8888                  22 Industry Boulevard, Carrum Downs, VIC 3201
EX-STOCK
AUSTRALIA
Amphenol Australia
MIL-C-5015 PRODUCT SHORTFORM
Amphenol Australia Pty Ltd
Straight Plug
MS3106Fxx-xxx*

MS3102R24-28P
MS3102R24-28S
     Amphenol Australia
     www.amphenol.com.au   ph 03 8796 www.amphenol.com.au   ph 03 8796 8888                  22
Industry Boulevard, Carr1
8888        22 I d t  B l d  C  D  VIC 3201
www.amphenol.com.au   ph 03 8796 8888                  22 Industry Boulevard, Carrum Downs, VIC 3201
MIL-C-5015 - PRODUCT SHORTFORM
Accessories - Metric Adaptors
.
Part Number Shell Size T1 T2 D
Max.
L
±0.20
10SL ADAPTOR ** 10SL 9/16-24 UNEF 5/8-24 UNEF
97B-10SLM12*1.5 ** 10 M12X1.5 9/16-24 UNEF 22.00 25.00
97B-14S-M16*1.5 14S M16X1.5 3/4-20 UNEF 25.00 25.00
97B-16S-M16*1.5 16S / 16 M16X1.5 7/8-20 UNEF 27.00 30.00
97B-18-M20*1.5 18 M20X1.5 1-20 UNEF 30.50 40.00
97B-20-M25*1.5 20 M25X1.5 1 1/8-18 UNEF 33.00 40.00
97B-24-M32*1.5 24 M32X1.5 1 3/8-18 UNEF 39.50 50.00
** Please Note: Both the 10SL ADAPTOR & the 97B-10SLM12*1.5 are required
.
Application example: MS3106 fitted with metric adaptor and cable gland
10SL ADAPTOR